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19” Fiber Optic Patch Panel 
LC-DX 12-Port, OM3, 1U

Made in China

Technical Drawings

Technical Features

Fully loaded 12 Port LC-Duplex patch panel, OM3

1U Metal housing 480 x 243 x 44 mm, grey RAL 7035

Slide-out tray with changeable front plate

2 sets 12 color pigtails OM3 with LC connector

Including fiber adapters, pigtails and splice tray

With 2 pcs PG13.5 cable clamps, 6 pcs cable ties and 4 sets of M6 screws and nuts

Art no.: F12LC3G
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Made in China

LC quad aqua plastic adapters 
with flange

Pigtail set OM3 with LC/UPC aqua connector
12 different colors

X + 100 m/-0
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Package Content

Made in China

1x 19“ Fully Loaded Optical Distribution Frame

Packaging Information

Packing Dimension 520 x 290 x 50 mm 

Packing Weight 2.9 kg

Carton Dimension 580 x 330 x 280 mm

Carton Q‘ty 5 pcs

Carton Weight 15 kg


